Evaluation Board for 8-Channel, Simultaneous
Sampling, Bipolar 14/16/18-Bit ADCs
 Preliminary Technical Data EVAL-AD7606/7/8EDZ
Rev. PrD
Evaluation boards are only intended for device evaluation and not for production purposes.
Evaluation boards are supplied “as is” and without warranties of any kind, express, implied, or
statutory including, but not limited to, any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a
particular purpose. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patents or other

\CS TESTPOINT     Red Testpoint 20-313137 FEC 8731144 (Pack)
\RD TESTPOINT     Red Testpoint 20-313137 FEC 8731144 (Pack)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Description
EVAL-AD7606EDZ1 Evaluation Board for AD7606
EVAL-AD7607EDZ1 Evaluation Board for AD7607
EVAL-AD7608EDZ1 Evaluation Board for AD7608
EVAL- CED1Z1 Controller Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ESD CAUTION
 Preliminary Technical Data EVAL-AD7606/7/8EDZ
Rev. PrD | Page 29 of 31
NOTES
EVAL-AD7606/7/8EDZ
Rev. PrD | Page 30 of 31